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NBR Equipment, 10 Abeel Road, Cranbury, NJ 08512

Materials

• 18 Gauge 430 Series Stainless Steel

Features

• 1-1/2" Backsplash
• Straight Safety Edge Front
• Includes Support Brackets and 

Mounting Kit (* 3 Brackets For 
Lengths 72" and Above)

Economy Wall Shelf

Model 
Number

Length Width

WS-1224E 24" 12"
WS-1236E 36" 12"
WS-1248E 48" 12"
WS-1260E 60" 12"
WS-1272E* 72" 12"
WS-1284E* 84" 12"
WS-1296E* 96" 12"

Model 
Number

Length Width

WS-1624E 24" 16"
WS-1636E 36" 16"
WS-1648E 48" 16"
WS-1660E 60" 16"
WS-1672E* 72" 16"
WS-1684E* 84" 16"
WS-1696E* 96" 16"

shelving - wall

LENGTHWIDTH ITEM#
12 24

3612
4812
6012
7212
8412
9612

WS-1224E

WS-1236E
WS-1248E
WS-1260E
WS-1272E
WS-1284E
WS-1296E

LENGTH

12''

LENGTH-1-5/8''

6-1/2'' 1''

1-1/2''

8''

LENGTH WIDTH

WS-

*72"-96 WITH 3 SUPPORT BRACKETS

E
3212 WS-1232E
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